



**77AR**

FAGOLOSI WITH ROSEMARY

12 x 250 g



## COMMERCIAL SHEET

<b>Legal name</b>	Breadsticks with rosemary and extra virgin olive oil.
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Wheat</b> flour, Extra virgin olive oil, Yeast, Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Rosemary, Malted <b>wheat</b> flour, <b>Barley</b> malt extract, Natural flavourings.
<b>Allergens</b>	May contain traces of <b>sesame seeds</b> and <b>soy</b> .
<b>Information</b>	Origin of flour: EU
<b>Physical chemical specification</b>	Moisture 3.5% max - ash 3.1%
<b>Dimensional characteristics</b>	Weight of 10 breadsticks: 57/63 g - Diameter: 8.5/9.5 mm Lenght: 205/215 mm - Width: 15/18 mms
<b>Gmo</b>	Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates.
<b>Instructions</b>	Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place.
<b>Shelf life</b>	210 Days
<b>Ean code</b>	8001405068161
<b>Itf code</b>	18001405068168
<b>Portions per pack / Portion weight</b>	2 / 125 g
<b>Pack net weight</b>	250 g (e)
<b>Pack dimensions LxWxH</b>	170x65x300 mm
<b>Packs per case</b>	12
<b>Case dimensions LxWxH</b>	525x240x280 mm
<b>Case net weight</b>	3 Kg
<b>Cases per layer / layers per pallet / cases per pallet</b>	7 x 4 = 28
<b>Pallet height (pallet included mm 150)</b>	1.270 mm